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+32 478 51 10 73

RAFAL
+32 477 60 40 06

SERGE
+32 475 25 45 02

info@silobrussels.be - www.silobrussels.be - Meudon street 54 - 1120 Brussels



OUR 
PARTNERS

List of our partners

Type Company Contact Email Phone

Catering Artfood Céline Hayette celine@artfood.be +32 490 66 08 10

Witlof Filip Fransen filip@witlof.brussels +32 484 82 94 25

Léonard Manu Leonard mleonard@profondval.com +32 475 43 68 52

JML Marc Antoine De Smedt mad@jml.be +32 495 61 50 31

J&M Aïko Vanholder aiko.vanholder@jmcatering.be +32 473 68 94 63

Huitrière & Eole Michel De Coninck mdeconinck@huitriere-eole.be + 32 2 728 00 76

Gourmet Invent Philippe Vanoverberghe

philippe.vanoverberghe@gour-

metinvent.be +32 476 46 78 57

Great Frédéric d'Oultremont frederic@great-traiteur.be +32 497 10 98 64

Choux de Bruxelles Muriel Delaunoy muriel@chou.be +32 477 44 18 78

Technics GSP2 Bastien Richir bastien@gsp2.be +32 477 40 45 19

Parking ID sprl Sébastien Del Sonno sebastien@id-eventpeople.com +32 474 01 26 06

Fluxology Thomas Lebrun thomas@fluxology.be +32 477 41 32 85

Decoratie Festi Rent John Thiriar jt@festi.be +32 479 57 59 25

Decoroom Guillaume Fonteix guillaume@decoroom.be +32 2 319 84 63

Options Steven Jacobs steven.jacobs@options.net +32 468 14 22 00

Hostesses Hey Charlie Caroline Hanisz booking@hey-charlie.com +32 471 64 89 86

Studer Agency Nicolas Cartilier nicolas@studer.agency +32 483 36 38 33

Wifi Connect on Pascal Jaspenne p.japsenne@connect-on.com +32 475 65 63 24

Photo/video ZBS studio Tomas Cibulla tomas.cibulla@hotmail.com +32 485 64 32 94

Sustainability Alpaca Jordy Denis info@alpaca-solutions.be +32 478 36 13 03


